
Uitslag 26-03-2016

A-Klasse

1 Kevin Coster Hasselt

2 Arjan Hofman Nunspeet

3 Robin Löwik Vriezenveen

4 Robert de Vries Zwolle

5 Koen Frens Nunspeet

6 Harro Groeneveld Zalk

7 Patrick Koster Hasselt

8 Bjorn Beldman Rijssen

9 Jasper Schouten Dronten

10 Egon Nanninga Lelystad

11 Tim Naberman Genemuiden

12 Jelmer Arendshorst Nieuwleusen

13 Heini Koornberg Zwolle

B-Klasse

1 Kamiel Vleeming Zwolle

2 Tim Marsman Hattem

3 Max Kroonen Diepenveen

4 Peter de Weert Staphorst

5 Rene vd Meulen Hattem

6 Gert Bosman Wijhe

7 Jesper Oost Hoogeveen

8 Arno Tellegen Hattem

9 Jan Steller Zwolle

10 Paul Talens Zwolle

11 Martijn Grolleman Elburg

C-Klasse:

1 Xander van Straten Wolvega

2 Petra Welmers Dronten

3 Mark Groeneveld Enkhuizen

4 Fleur Nagtegaal Veenendaal

5 Lars Romijn Apeldoorn

6 Sophie Arends Harderwijk

7 Mickey Nijkamp Zwolle

8 Pieter Sijbrandi Dronten

9 Mike Spenkelink Nijverdal

10 Olivier de Weerd Kampen

Sam Naberman Genemuiden

Stijn Hezeman Apeldoorn

Chloë Postma Hulsen

Mathijs Mulder Wolvega

Merijn Steg Apeldoorn

Rik van de Wal Apeldoorn

Anouk Hogenkamp Nijverdal

Arnoud Post Ermelo

Isa Nomden Hattem

Sven Timmermans Twello

Anniek Wever Apeldoorn

Thijs de Jong Apeldoorn



Justin Willemsen Apeldoorn

Rixt Tol Hasselt

D-Klasse:

1 Brent Nijboer Zwolle

2 Indy Verwaarst Haarle

3 Ryan Gal Neede

4 Sten ten Brinke Zwolle

5 Sem Blacquiere Lelystad

6 Dean Verwaarst Haarle

6 Jelle van Dijk Dronten

7 Pascal Seine Zwolle

8 Carmen Ziemerink Glane

9 Carmen van der Veen Zwolle

10 Merijn Hondelink Wijhe

Elise Timmerman Staphorst

Keije Solen Zwolle

Hugo Paats Apeldoorn

Fien Winters Hasselt

Joyce Mulder Meppel

Loes Nomden Hattem

Bauke de Vries Ijsselmuiden

Loïs Kuiper Ermelo

Naomi Juffer Kampen

Sil Keur Zwolle

E-Klasse:

1 Joëlle Eenkhoorn Genemuiden

2 Toine Broekroelofs Zwolle

3 Jonas van Gelder Dronten

4 Jinthe Nijboer Zwolle

5 Lotte Casteel Zwolle

6 Ruben Willemsen Apeldoorn

7 Jasmijn van Hellemondt Apeldoorn

8 Koen van Dijk Dronten

9 Deleno Letteboer Apeldoorn

10 Naomi Mulder Meppel

11 Lisa van der Veen Zwolle

Eindklassement 26-03-2016

A-Klasse

1 Kevin Coster Hasselt 31,1

2 Robert de Vries Zwolle 17

3 Koen Frens Nunspeet 17

4 Christian Varweg Hardenberg 17

5 Arjan Hofman Nunspeet 16

6 Patrick Koster Hasselt 15

7 Heini Koornberg Zwolle 15

8 Pim Poortinga Kampen 15

9 Pascal Eenkhoorn Genemuiden 13,1

10 Coen Rijpma Wolvega 13,1

11 Rick Goeree Borger 13

12 Jelle Bootsveld Heino 12,1



13 Simon Galle 12

14 Corné ten Hove Elburg 12

15 Dandy van Uden Oss 11

16 Jelle Wolsink Hengelo 10,1

17 Mike Terpstra Krommenie 10,1

18 Arthur Helder Ommen 10,1

19 Gerrit Jan van Duinen Wezep 10

20 Jan Kanis Zwolle 10

21 Tim Naberman Genemuiden 10

22 Jasper Schouten Dronten 12

23 Harro Groeneveld Zalk 11

24 Robin Löwik Vriezenveen 10

25 Oscar van Wijk Wormer 10

26 Sjors Dekker Andijk 9

27 Gijs Verdick Laren 9

28 Daan van den Berg Veenendaal 9

29 Rens te Stroet Keijenborg 9

30 Sander Iwema Hooghalen 9

31 Gina Luca Vierhouten Hulshorst 8

32 Justin Timmermans Hardenberg 7

33 Stan Wijkel Holsloot 7

34 Egon Nanninga Lelystad 5

35 Martijn Knol Zwolle 5

36 Floran Bathoorn Groningen 5

37 Henk Drost Nunspeet 5

38 Lorenze Harbers Nijverdal 5

39 Gerco van de Beek Oldebroek 4

40 Gerard Haasjes Staphorst 4

41 Arjan Arentsen Harderwijk 4

42 Bjorn Beldman Rijssen 3

43 Anders Kvarnlof Zweden 3

44 Bas Tietema Zwolle 3

45 Danny Kroeze Achterveld 3

46 Rudi Nijkamp Vriezenveen 3

47 Jurgen Timmerman Dronten 3

48 Nils ten Brinke Apeldoorn 2

49 Lars Olde Meierink Overdinkel 2

50 Bjorn Beldman Rijssen 2

51 John Meewisse Leek 2

52 Gerben Mos Havelte 2

53 Rolf Dames Heerde 1

54 Leon Alberts Zwolle 1

55 Meindert Weulink Diepenveen 1

56 Jorrit Jongbloed Vlijmen 1

57 Dennis van de Kruisweg t Loo 1

B-Klasse

1 Peter de Weert Staphorst 72,1

2 Max Kroonen Diepenveen 54,2

3 Tim Marsman Hattem 38



4 Kamiel Vleeming Zwolle 35,2

5 Arjan Hokse Staphorst 23

6 Rene vd Meulen Hattem 22

7 Rick Pluimers Enter 21

8 Ian Spenkelink Nijverdal 19,1

9 Jord Baak Dronten 17

10 Jan Steller Zwolle 12

11 Wim van der Laan Hilversum 12

12 Mike Kuyper Dronten 11,1

13 Hielke Visser Zwolle 10

14 Mike Siderius Ijsselstein 10

15 Martijn Grolleman Elburg 8

16 Steyn Lamberink Bergentheim 8

17 Tino Oosterlaar Heino 8

18 Paul Talens Zwolle 7

19 Gert Bosman Wijhe 7

20 Arno Tellegen Hattem 7

21 Tom Kaal Borne 7

22 Arjan Grootkarzijn Kampen 7

23 Siebe Nicolai Ermelo 6

24 Jesper Oost Hoogeveen 5

25 Ronald Brakke Staphorst 5

26 Jan Talen Staphorst 5

27 Adam de Boer Apeldoorn 5

28 Ferron Homan Dalfsen 4

29 Diederik Hol Apeldoorn 4

30 Jaap ten Have Elburg 3

31 Sietse Dreschler Kampen 3

32 Maarten Vierhout Nunspeet 2

33 Ben Timmerman Dronten 2

34 Sam Krabbenbos Almelo 2

35 Wessel Krul Enkhuizen 2

36 Marcel van de Bosch Wezep 2

37 Bram Boog Rotterdam 1

38 Niels Bakker Rijssen 1

39 Gert-Jan van de Maat Markelo 1

40 Nordin Hudepol Almelo 1

C-Klasse:

1 Lars Romijn Apeldoorn 31,2

2 Fleur Nagtegaal Veenendaal 23

3 Xander van Straten Wolvega 22

4 Mickey Nijkamp Zwolle 22

5 Petra Welmers Dronten 17

6 Mark Groeneveld Enkhuizen 17

7 Sophie Arends Harderwijk 14

8 Olivier de Weerd Kampen 9

9 Mike Spenkelink Nijverdal 7

10 Sam Naberman Genemuiden 7

11 Ruth van Hulst 7



12 Pieter Sijbrandi Dronten 6

13 Rixt Tol Hasselt 6

14 Jurre Grit Zwolle 6

15 Joost Juffer Kampen 6

16 Thom van de Pol Zwartsluis 4

17 Mathijs Mulder Wolvega 4

18 Romagna Nijkamp Zwolle 3

19 Stijn Hezeman 3

20 Anouk Hogenkamp Nijverdal 3

21 Marco Veldkamp Zwolle 2

22 Daan van de Pol Zwartsluis 2

23 Chloë Postma Hulsen 3

24 Sven Timmermans Twello 2

25 Anniek Wever Apeldoorn 2

26 Thijs de Jong Apeldoorn 2

27 Justus Willemsen Apeldoorn 2

28 Merijn Steg Apeldoorn 1

29 Rik van der Wal Apeldoorn 1

30 Arnoud Post Ermelo 1

31 Isa Nomden Hattem 1

32 Finn Melody Apeldoorn 1

D-Klasse:

1 Brent Nijboer Zwolle 30,3

2 Jelle van Dijk Dronten 23

3 Sten ten Brinke Zwolle 22

4 Sem Blacquiere Lelystad 19

5 Ryan Gal Neede 14

6 Elise Timmerman Staphorst 14

7 Indy Verwaarst Haarle 9

8 Keije Solen Zwolle 8

9 Bauke ter Weel Enter 7

10 Pascal Seine Zwolle 7

11 Dean Verwaarst Haarle 5

12 Fien Winters Hasselt 5

13 Isa Naberman Genemuiden 4

14 Joyce Mulder Meppel 4

15 Carmen Ziemerink Glane 3

16 Loïs Kuiper Ermelo 3

17 Naomi Juffer Kampen 3

18 Bauke de Vries Ijsselmuiden 3

19 Luuk van de Pol Zwartsluis 2

20 Carmen van der Veen Zwolle 2

21 Nout Blacquiere Lelystad 2

22 Loes Nomden Hattem 2

23 Hugo Paats Apeldoorn 2

24 Jonas van Gelder Dronten 2

25 Nanet van der Wal Apeldoorn 1

26 Sil Keur Zwolle 1

27 Steven Kluft Apeldoorn 1

28 Merijn Hondelink Wijhe 1



29 Levi Oord Apeldoorn 1

30 Mertijn Steg Apeldoorn 1

E-Klasse:

1 Joëlle Eenkhoorn Genemuiden 29,2

2 Toine Broekroelofs Zwolle 28,1

3 Jonas van Gelder Dronten 16

4 Lotte Casteel Zwolle 13

5 Jasmijn van Hellemondt Apeldoorn 10

6 Ruben Willemsen Apeldoorn 10

7 Isa Groeneveld Enkhuizen 9

8 Jelte ter Weel Enter 8

9 Koen van Dijk Dronten 7

10 Jinthe Nijboer Zwolle 7

11 Lisa van der Veen Zwolle 4

12 Delono Letteboer Apeldoorn 3

13 Iva Roodenburg Ugchelen 3

14 Ella Roodenburg Ugchelen 2

15 Naomi Mulder Meppel 2


